Air Filter
27.B91.00

8003453104730

Applications

HINO

DUTRO Serie DUTRO XKU414 (HINO S05C 4.62L)
DUTRO Serie EURO 5 XZU429R (HINO N0O4C 4.0L)
DUTRO Serie US04 XZU427R 816 (HINO NO4C 4.0L)
DUTRO Serie DUTRO XZU402 (HINO S05C 4.62L)
DUTRO Serie DUTRO XZU404R (HINO S05C 4.62L)
DUTRO Serie DUTRO XZU410 (HINO JO5C 4.62L)
DUTRO Serie DUTRO XZU411M (HINO S05C 4.9L)
DUTRO Serie DUTRO XZU412M (HINO S05C 4.62L)
DUTRO Serie DUTRO XZU414R (HINO S05C 4.62L)
DUTRO Serie DUTRO XZU420 (HINO JO5C 4.62L)
DUTRO Serie DUTRO XZU424R (HINO S05C 4.62L)
DUTRO Serie DUTRO XZU430M (HINO JO5C 4.62L)
DUTRO Serie DUTRO XZU434R (HINO S05C 4.62L)

FILTERS

Dimensions (mm)

A: 236.0
B:132.0
H: 259.0

Informations

Quantity unit packaging: 1

Pieces per pack: 1

Box (width x length x height): 246x246x346 (mm)
Quantity per pallet: 36

Pallet (width x length x height): 800x1200x1182
(mm)

Filter net weight: 1560 g

Gross weight filter + box: 1930 g

DUTRO Serie EURO 5 XZU409R 616 (HINO N04C 4.0L)
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DUTRO Serie EURO 5 XZU419R 616 (HINO NO4C 4.0L)
DUTRO Serie EURO 5 XZU439R (HINO NO4C 4.0L)
DUTRO Serie HINO 716 (HINO NO4CVB)

DUTRO Serie HINO DUTRO (HINO J05C)

DUTRO Serie US04 XKU418R 714 (HINO NO4C 4.0L)
DUTRO Serie US04 XZU417R 716 (HINO NO4C 4.0L)
DUTRO Serie US04 XZU437R 916 (HINO NO4C 4.0L)

TOYOTA

Dyna (U4#) 4.0 TDI D4-D (N0O4C) 110kW 150HP
Dyna (U4#) 4.6 TDI D4-D (S05C) 108kW 147HP

Cross references

ADL (BLUEPRINT)
ALCO FILTERS
AMC

ASHIKA
DONALDSON
FLEETGUARD
GUD
HERTH+BUSS
JAKOPARTS

HIFI FILTER
HINO
JAPANPARTS
JAPKO

MILLARD FILTERS
MISFAT
NIPPARTS

NPS

SAKURA
SF-FILTER (SCHUPP)
SOFIMA

TOYOTA
TOYOTA

VIC

WIX

ADT32292
MD7648
TA1681
20-02-2004
P84-9069
AF26525
ADG1385R
J1322109

SA18068
17801-78020
FA2004S
202004
30781
R1200
J1322094
T132A119
A1177
SL83166
S7B91 A
17801-78020
SUJ17T0101
A1004
WA10229
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